
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
157 
28 
9 

99 
77 

311 
10 
91 
8 

11 
20 
55 
14 

7 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
GTC 

AE86 

Name 
Tani HANNA 
Roman ZIEMIAN 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Alesssandro TONOLI 
Rahil TANEJA 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Kenny MURRAY 
Salem ALKETBI 
Ghaith AL FALASI 
Scott DIMELER 
Paul SEBRIGHT 

Fahad AL ZAABI 

Car 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
TCR 
Audi 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault  
Toyota 
Ferrari 

Toyota 

Model/Engine
488 Challenge
488 Challenge
Cupra Leon 
RS 3 LMS 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
488 Challenge

GT86 

Laps 
4 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
9 

Diff 

0.297 
7.628 

10.707 
21.906 
22.601 
22.662 
22.953 
27.041 
27.457 
28.003 
28.787 

Gap 

0.297 
7.331 
3.079 

11.199 
0.695 
0.061 
0.291 
4.088 
0.416 
0.546 
0.784 

Best Tm 
2:02.641 
2:02.938 
2:10.269 
2:13.348 
2:24.547 
2:25.242 
2:25.303 
2:25.594 
2:29.682 
2:30.098 
2:30.644 
2:31.428 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# CAR 14 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK INFRINGEMENTS  
# CAR 20 - 3 GRID PLACE PENALTY ON RACE - BREACH OF PARC FERME/DRIVING INTO GARAGE UNDER OWN POWER 
# CAR 7 - DISQUALIFIED - FAILED SCRUTINEERING  
# CAR 28-  FORMAL REPRIMAND, NON-COMPLIANCE WITH REFUELLING REGULATIONS 

Printed: 12/4/2020 11:41:46 AM 

Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:07 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

12/4/2020 09:30 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
157 
28 
14 
9 

99 
10 
77 
91 
20 
8 

55 

311 
11 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 

Clio Cup 
AE86 

Name 
Tani HANNA 
Roman ZIEMIAN 
Paul SEBRIGHT 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Rahil TANEJA 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Ghaith AL FALASI 
Kenny MURRAY 
Scott DIMELER 

Alesssandro TONOLI 
Salem ALKETBI 

Car 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
TCR 
Audi 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault 
Toyota 

Renault 
Toyota 

Model/Engine 
488 Challenge 
488 Challenge Evo 
488 Challenge Evo 
Cupra Leon 
RS 3 LMS 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 

Clio Cup 
GT86 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

8 
3 

Diff 

1.906 
24.428 

2:10.368 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.906 
22.522 

1:45.940 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
0.680 

13.878 
28.383 
1.529 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:04.074 
2:04.324 
2:04.910 
2:13.172 
2:13.208 
2:26.380 
2:26.116 
2:27.201 
2:29.151 
2:29.159 
2:31.708 

2:26.834 
2:37.902 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 12/4/2020 2:48:24 PM 

Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.906 

Avg. Speed 
154.186 

Best Lap Tm 
2:04.074 

Best Speed 
156.391 

Best Lap by 
157 - Tani HANNA 

National Race Day 

NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Race 1 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:57 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

12/4/2020 13:35 



Pos 
1 
2 

DNF 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
157 

9 
14 
99 
10 
77 
91 
20 
8 

55 

28 
11 

311 

Class 
GTC 
TCR 
GTC 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 

GTC 
AE86 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Tani HANNA 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Paul SEBRIGHT 
Ricky COOMBER 
Rahil TANEJA 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Ghaith AL FALASI 
Kenny MURRAY 
Scott DIMELER 

Roman ZIEMIAN 
Salem ALKETBI 
Alesssandro TONOLI 

Car 
Ferrari 
TCR 
Ferrari 
Audi 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault 
Toyota 

Ferrari 
Toyota 
Renault 

Model/Engine 
488 Challenge 
Cupra Leon 
488 Challenge Evo 
RS 3 LMS 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 

488 Challenge Evo 
GT86 
Clio Cup 

Laps 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
9 

Diff 

1:42.542 
DNF 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1:42.542 
1 Lap 

1:37.218 
1 Lap 
0.483 

27.009 
21.813 
0.740 

50.859 

Best Tm 
2:04.561 
2:11.683 
2:04.335 
2:15.485 
2:25.959 
2:25.969 
2:27.439 
2:29.855 
2:29.337 
2:31.997 

2:04.833 
2:31.859 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR 14 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY- FOR CAUSING COLLISION AT TURN 9  
CAR 14 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - TRACK INFRINGMENTS 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 12/4/2020 5:42:06 PM 

Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1:42.542 

Avg. Speed 
153.052 

Best Lap Tm 
2:04.335 

Best Speed 
156.062 

Best Lap by 
14 - Paul SEBRIGHT 

National Race Day 

NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:33:46 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

12/4/2020 16:35 


